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10. Chapter 10: Tariff Schedule

10.1. Tariff Schedule

Table 167: Tariff Schedule for FY 2022-23

S. No. Category ‘ Fixed Charges Energy Charges
1. DOMESTIC
6] 0-50 units 1.60 INR/kWh
i - it .30 INR/kWh
(.1.1.) 517200 tmll S 10.00 INR/kW/Month 2-30 /
(iii) 201-400 units 2.80 INR/kWh
(iv) 401 and above 3.40 INR/kWh
Life Line Consumer#
) (Up to 2x40 W bulbs only) 10.00 INR/KW/Month 1.00 INR/kWh
2. NON DOMESTIC/COMMERCIAL
@) 0-100 units 20.00 INR/kW/Month 3.35 INR/kWh
(i) 101 units and above 20.00 INR/kW/Month 4.35 INR/KWh
3. LT INDUSTRIAL
(a) LTP Motive Power
@) Up to 20 HP 30.00 INR/HP/Month 3.65 INR/kVAh
(ii) Above 20 HP 80.00 INR/HP/Month 3.85 INR/kVAh
(b) LT Public Water Works
@) Up to 20 HP 50.00 INR/HP/Month 4.75 INR/kWh
(i) Above 20 HP 100.00 INR/HP/Month 4.75 INR/kWh
4. HT/EHT INDUSTRIAL
@) 11 kV supply 400.00 INR/kVA/month 4.30 INR/kVAh
(ii) 66 kV supply 525.00 INR/kVA/month 4.20 INR/kVAh
(iii) 220 kV supply 575.00 INR/kVA/month 4.15 INR/kVAh
5. AGRICULTURE AND POULTRY
@ gc;“ sanctioned load up to 10 ) 0.90 INR/KWh
(ii) Beyond 10 HP - 1.30 INR/kWh
6. PUBLIC LIGHTING
) For all units ‘ - ‘ 4.30 INR/kWh
7. HOARDINGS/ SIGNBOARDS
@) Hoarding/ Signboards ‘ INR 110 per kVA per Month or part thereof ‘ 7.30 INR/kWh
8. ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING
6)) LT Category - 5.10 INR/kVAh
HT Category - 4.90 INR/kVAh
9. ‘ Temporary Supply ’
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